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Student Feedback Analysis (2020-21) 

Total Student Participated in Feedback: 1719 
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The opportunities provided to student to learn and
grow
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Efforts of Institute in order to provide the learning
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webinars, alumni interactions & workshops
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necessary assistance and encouragement

Adequate opportunities for personal development in
hobby clubs

Encouragement to participate in extra-curricular
activities

The overall quality of teaching-learning process

Feedback on General facilities



 

Swami Keshvanand Institute 
of Technology, Management & Gramothan 

Approved by AICTE, Ministry of HRD, Government of India 
Recognized by UGC under Section 2(f) of the UGC Act, 1956 

Affiliated to Rajasthan Technical University, Kota 

 

 
: RAMNAGARIA (JAGATPURA), JAIPUR-302017 (RAJASTHAN), INDIA 

: +91-141-5160400, 2752165, 2759609 | : 0141-2759555 
info@skit.ac.in | : www.skit.ac.in 

 

 

46%

29%

14%

5%
6%

Effort of institute in promoting internship and 
field visits opportunity for students

Excellent

Very Good

Good

Average

Poor

43%

32%

14%

6%
5%

The opportunities provided to student to learn 
and grow

Excellent

Very Good

Good

Average

Poor



 

Swami Keshvanand Institute 
of Technology, Management & Gramothan 

Approved by AICTE, Ministry of HRD, Government of India 
Recognized by UGC under Section 2(f) of the UGC Act, 1956 

Affiliated to Rajasthan Technical University, Kota 

 

 
: RAMNAGARIA (JAGATPURA), JAIPUR-302017 (RAJASTHAN), INDIA 

: +91-141-5160400, 2752165, 2759609 | : 0141-2759555 
info@skit.ac.in | : www.skit.ac.in 

 

 

45%

29%

16%

6%
4%

Efforts of Institute to imbibe soft skills, life 
skills and employability skills

Excellent

Very Good

Good

Average

Poor

43%

31%

15%

7%
4%

Institute's efforts in maintenance of campus 
clean

Excellent

Very Good

Good

Average

Poor



 

Swami Keshvanand Institute 
of Technology, Management & Gramothan 

Approved by AICTE, Ministry of HRD, Government of India 
Recognized by UGC under Section 2(f) of the UGC Act, 1956 

Affiliated to Rajasthan Technical University, Kota 

 

 
: RAMNAGARIA (JAGATPURA), JAIPUR-302017 (RAJASTHAN), INDIA 

: +91-141-5160400, 2752165, 2759609 | : 0141-2759555 
info@skit.ac.in | : www.skit.ac.in 

 

 

44%

30%

16%

6%
4%

Efforts of Institute in order to provide the 
learning opportunities by organizing seminars, 

conferences, webinars, alumni interactions & 
workshops
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Effort of batch coucellor/mentors in providing 
necessary assistance and encouragement
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development in hobby clubs

Excellent

Very Good

Good

Average

Poor



 

Swami Keshvanand Institute 
of Technology, Management & Gramothan 

Approved by AICTE, Ministry of HRD, Government of India 
Recognized by UGC under Section 2(f) of the UGC Act, 1956 

Affiliated to Rajasthan Technical University, Kota 

 

 
: RAMNAGARIA (JAGATPURA), JAIPUR-302017 (RAJASTHAN), INDIA 

: +91-141-5160400, 2752165, 2759609 | : 0141-2759555 
info@skit.ac.in | : www.skit.ac.in 

 

 

43%

28%

17%

6%
6%

Encouragement to participate in extra-
curricular activities

Excellent

Very Good

Good

Average

Poor

45%

30%

16%

5%
4%

The overall quality of teaching-learning process

Excellent

Very Good

Good

Average

Poor


